












              City of Dalworthington Gardens

Investment Holdings and Checking Accounts
Quarterly Activity

September 30, 2021 December 31, 2021

Description
Interest 

Rate
Maturity 

Date
Book/Market                 

Value  Interest
Transfer 

Between    Funds
Net Funding / 

(Disbursements)
Qtr to Qtr 

Change
Book/Market                 

Value

Consolidated Cash (Pooled) DEMAND 0.35% 10/1/2021 74,802.93                         190.69         563,898.29         (503,509.84)           60,579.14             135,382.07                  
Evidence Fund DEMAND 0.00% 10/1/2021 250.00                              -                        250.00                         
Crime Control & Prevention District MMKT 0.10% 10/1/2021 163,591.59                       51.91           (35,277.64)          66,242.16              31,016.43             194,608.02                  
General Fund Reserve Fund MMKT 0.35% 10/1/2021 1,303,620.44                    1,026.18       (703,539.67)        862,017.56            159,504.07           1,463,124.51               
CSLFRF Fund MMKT 0.20% 10/1/2021 293,677.83                       148.07         148.07                  293,825.90                  
PRFDC Playground Grant Fund MMKT 0.05% 10/1/2021 33,025.21                         4.16             4.16                      33,029.37                    
Park & Recreation Facilities Development Corp. MMKT 0.35% 10/1/2021 626,044.05                       557.11         7,103.45             7,660.56               633,704.61                  
LOGIC - 2021 GO Debt-Streets POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 1,000,046.37                    125.25         (573.70)               (448.45)                 999,597.92                  
TexSTAR - General Savings Reserve POOL 0.01% 10/1/2021 296,270.07                       8.43             8.43                      296,278.50                  
LOGIC - General Savings Reserve POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 216,270.57                       27.08           27.08                    216,297.65                  
LOGIC - Oil & Gas POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 494,988.56                       64.33           41,903.40           41,967.73             536,956.29                  
LOGIC - Fire Truck Fund POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 25,000.40                         3.50             6,249.99             6,253.49               31,253.89                    
LOGIC  - Debt Interest & Sinking Fund POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 94,461.21                         15.71           103,539.67         103,555.38           198,016.59                  
TexSTAR - 2017 GO Debt-City Hall POOL 0.01% 10/1/2021 425,078.88                       12.21           (26,184.78)          (26,172.57)            398,906.31                  
LOGIC - Street Sales Tax Fund POOL 0.08% 10/1/2021 127,114.55                       19.60           42,880.99           42,900.59             170,015.14                  

$ 5,174,242.66                    $ 2,254.23       $ 0.00                    $ 424,749.88            $ 427,004.11           $ 5,601,246.77               



              City of Dalworthington Gardens

All Cash Funds
Cash Position by Fund
December 31, 2021

110 205 210 110 112 115 118 141 142 143 150 180 185 207 208 120

Description
General 

Operating Fund

Court 
Fiduciary 

Fund Payroll Fund
CSLFRF 

Fund
Fire Truck 

Fund

Court 
Security 

Fund

Court 
Automation 

Fund

CIP                   
Bond Fund  

Streets

CIP                   
Bond Fund  
City Hall

Street Sales 
Tax Fund Debt Fund

Parks & 
Recreation 
Facility Dev 

Fund

Crime Control 
& Prevention 

Fund

Vol Fire 
Donation 

Fund
Seizure 
Fund

Enterprise 
Fund

Petty Cash Funds $ 700.00                    $ 600.00               $ -                 $ -                 $ -                $ -                    $ -                $ -                  $ -                     $ -                     $ -                 $ -                 $ -                    $ -                    $ -               $ -               $ 100.00              
Consolidated Cash (Pooled) 135,382.07            (711,696.55)      59,687.01      67.97             36,770.53     91,610 24       79,358.08      12,315.60    3,919.21      563,349.98      
Evidence Fund 250.00                    250.00               
Crime Control & Prevention District 194,608.02            194,608.02       
General Fund Reserve Fund 1,463,124.51         1,463,124.51     
CSLFRF Fund 293,825.90            293,825.90   
PRFDC Playground Grant Fund 33,029.37              33,029.37        
Park & Recreation Facilities Development Corp. 633,704.61            633,704.61      
LOGIC - 2021 GO Debt-Streets 999,597.92            999,597.92        
TexSTAR - General Savings Reserve 296,278.50            296,278.50        
LOGIC - General Savings Reserve 216,297.65            216,297.65        
LOGIC - Oil & Gas 536,956.29            536,956.29        
LOGIC - Fire Truck Fund 31,253.89              31,253.89         
LOGIC  - Debt Interest & Sinking Fund 198,016.59            198,016.59   
TexSTAR - 2017 GO Debt-Streets (0.00)                      (0.00)                  
TexSTAR - 2017 GO Debt-City Hall 398,906.31            398,906.31        
LOGIC - Street Sales Tax Fund 170,015.14            170,015.14    
Transfer Pending -                         59,754.98          (59,687.01)    (67.97)           

$ 5,601,946.77         1,861,565.38     -                -                293,825.90   31,253 89         36,770.53     91,610 24       999,597.92        398,906.31        170,015.14    277,374.67   666,733.98      194,608.02       12,315.60    3,919.21      563,449.98      
Reconciliation of Cash Balance to Fund Balance -                         
Receivables & Prepaids 631,383.78        3,745.07         2,900.00            23,190.94      10,330.06      25,573.97        46,099.40         233.65         256,911.97      
Liabilities (A/P, Deferred Inflows) (288,055.79)      -                -                123.75            (138,106.24)      -                 (10,330.06)    (3,349.34)         (5,945.72)         (209,648.10)     

Ending Fund Balance 2,204,893.37     293,825.90   31,253.89          36,770.53     95,479.06       999,597.92        263,700.07        193,206.08    277,374.67    688,958.61       234,761.70       12,549.25    3,919.21      610,713.85       

3,408,917$        Budgeted Operating Expenses  FY 21/22 1,944,268$      
852,229$           90 Day Operating Reserve Target based on Budget Op Exp 486,067$         

1,352,664$        Working Capital Balance Over/(Under) Reserve Target 124,647$          
259% 90 Day Reserve Target of 25% Attained 125.64%

Budgeted Operating Expenses  FY 21/22 3,408,917$        Budgeted Operating Expenses  FY 21/22 1,944,268$      
Operating Budget Expenditures cost per day (365 days) 9,339$               Operating Budget Expenditures cost per day (365 days) 5,327$              

Fund Balance at 12/31/21 2,204,893$        Working Capital Balance at 12/31/21 610,714$         
# of operating days in Fund Balance 236                     # of operating days in Fund Balance 115                    

RESTRICTED

90 Day Reserve Target of 25% Attained

Total                
Portfolio       

Budgeted Operating Expenses  FY 21/22
90 Day Operating Reserve Target based on Budget Op Exp

Fund Balance Over/(Under) Reserve Target




